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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4787  Qiana Roderick                Fr  Buena Vista                    23:49.9  6:24 
      2    2 4804  Kandice Kittinger             So  Coe                            24:11.3  6:30 
      3    3 4784  Emily Hoesing                 Sr  Buena Vista                    25:16.8  6:47 
      4    4 4783  Latrice Hodges                Jr  Buena Vista                    26:00.3  6:59 
      5    5 4800  Crystal Burke                 Fr  Coe                            26:00.5  6:59 
      6    6 4786  Wren Klump                    Jr  Buena Vista                    26:35.4  7:08 
      7    7 4818  Stacey Kloft                  So  Dubuque                        26:54.4  7:14 
      8    8 4788  Ashley Telleen                So  Buena Vista                    28:03.4  7:32 
      9    9 4785  Katara Jondle                 So  Buena Vista                    29:27.7  7:55 
     10   10 4819  Riley Roman                   Fr  Dubuque                        30:21.5  8:09 
     11   11 4816  Bailey Hammerand              So  Dubuque                        30:55.9  8:18 
     12   12 4817  Danielle Johnsen              Jr  Dubuque                        31:10.1  8:22 
     13   13 4802  Martha Jesuit                 Fr  Coe                            31:19.5  8:25 
     14   14 4815  Olivia Costley                Jr  Dubuque                        31:32.0  8:28 
     15   15 4801  Marissa Cartwright            Fr  Coe                            33:59.0  9:07 
     16   16 4805  Sydney Silva                  Fr  Coe                            34:47.7  9:20 
     17   17 4803  Rachel Keyes                  Fr  Coe                            38:03.6 10:13 
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Buena Vista                                (25:57.2  129:45.8 4:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Qiana Roderick            Fr 23:49.9
       2      3  Emily Hoesing             Sr 25:16.8
       3      4  Latrice Hodges            Jr 26:00.3
       4      6  Wren Klump                Jr 26:35.4
       5      8  Ashley Telleen            So 28:03.4
       6   (  9) Katara Jondle             So 29:27.7

       2.    51  Coe                                        (30:03.6  150:18.010:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kandice Kittinger         So 24:11.3
       2      5  Crystal Burke             Fr 26:00.5
       3     13  Martha Jesuit             Fr 31:19.5
       4     15  Marissa Cartwright        Fr 33:59.0
       5     16  Sydney Silva              Fr 34:47.7
       6   ( 17) Rachel Keyes              Fr 38:03.6

       3.    54  Dubuque                                    (30:10.8  150:53.9 4:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Stacey Kloft              So 26:54.4
       2     10  Riley Roman               Fr 30:21.5
       3     11  Bailey Hammerand          So 30:55.9
       4     12  Danielle Johnsen          Jr 31:10.1
       5     14  Olivia Costley            Jr 31:32.0


